Suitable for ground power plants
and distributed projects
Advanced module technology delivers
superior module efficiency
·Non destructive cutting ·MBB half-cut
Excellent power generation performance
·Excellent IAM and Weak light response ·Low temperature ratings
·0.40% linear Power decline
High module quality ensures long-term reliability
· Strict selected material ·Advanced technology ·Leading standard
RS9-700~720NBG-E1
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
N-Type /Positive power tolerance of 0~+3%/Max module efficiency 23.18%
Complete System
and IEC Product Certification
IEC 61215(2016),IEC 61730(2016) ISO9001:
2015:Quality Management System ISO14001:
2015:Environment Management System
ISO45001:2018:Occupational Health
and Safety Management System
30-Year excess linear power output warranty
0
1 5 10 15 20 25 30Years
84.8%
87.4%
89.4%
98%
99%
87.4%
89.4%
-Year15
Material &
Workmanship
-Year30
Linear Power
Output
3
Enhanced Mechanical Load
  Mechanical performance up to5400pa positive load and
  2400pa negative load
BIFACIAL MODULE WITH DUAL GLASS
Values at Standard Test Conditions STC(AM1.5, Irradiance 1000W/㎡, Cell Temperature 25°C)
RS9-700~720NBG-E1
3
IEC Class C
Voltage  (V)
Cu
rr
en
t(A
)
Voltage  (V)
Po
w
er
(W
)
Version number:RS-T9-05-B-EN
Note: Please read the safety and installation instructions before using this product
©2025 Renesola  Co.,Ltd.   All rights reserved.   subject to change without notice.
Electrical Characteristics STC
Maximum Power(Pmax)
Power Tolerance
Module Efficiency
Short Power Voltage(Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)
Maximum Power Current(Imp)
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Electrical Characteristics NOCT
Maximum Power(Pmax)
Short Power Voltage(Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)
Maximum Power Current(Imp)
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Electrical Characteristics with 10%
rear side power gain
Maximum Power(Pmax)
Short Power Voltage(Isc)
Maximum Power Voltage(Vmp)
Maximum Power Current(Imp)
Open Circuit Voltage(Voc)
Mechanical Characteristics
Cell Type
Glass
Frame
Juction Box
Dimension
Output Cable
Weight
Connector
Packing Information
Container
Pallets per Container
Pieces per Container
Characteristics
Temperature Coefficient of Voc
Temperature Coefficient of Isc
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature(NOCT)
Fire Performance
Maximum Ratings
Operating Temperature
Maximum System Voltage
Maximum Series Fuse Rating
Current-Voltage curve （720W） Power-Voltage curve （720W）
18
40’HQ
RS9-700NBG-E1
700W
0~+5W
22.53%
17.29A
40.50V
18.32A
48.60V
RS9-705NBG-E1
705W
0~+5W
22.70%
17.33A
40.70V
18.36A
48.80V
RS9-710NBG-E1
710W
0~+5W
22.86%
17.36A
40.90V
18.40A
49.00V
534W
14.05A
38.00V
14.76A
46.10V
RS9-700NBG-E1
540W
14.08A
38.30V
14.80A
46.30V
RS9-705NBG-E1
543W
14.12A
38.50V
14.83A
46.50V
RS9-710NBG-E1
770W
19.02A
40.50V
20.15A
48.60V
RS9-700NBG-E1
776W
19.06A
40.70V
20.20A
48.80V
RS9-705NBG-E1
781W
19.10A
40.90V
20.24A
49.00V
RS9-710NBG-E1
RS9-720NBG-E1
720W
0~+5W
23.18%
17.44A
41.30V
18.49A
49.40V
RS9-715NBG-E1
715W
0~+5W
23.02%
17.40A
41.10V
18.44A
49.20V
547W
14.14A
38.70V
14.86A
46.70V
551W
14.19A
38.80V
14.90A
46.90V
RS9-720NBG-E1RS9-715NBG-E1
787W
19.14A
41.09V
20.28A
49.20V
792W
19.18A
41.31V
20.34A
49.40V
RS9-720NBG-E1RS9-715NBG-E1
33
594
4mm2(EU),+200mm,-300mm or Customized
33±1mm
23
84
±2
m
m
1303±2mm
Barcode1
40
0±
2m
m
Mounting holes
8-10×7
4-14×9
Mounting holes
8-8×3.5
Drainage holes
14
00
±2
m
m
Grounding
identification×12
12-Ø4.3
Grounding holes×12
Junction box
1264±2mm
Barcode2
Nameplate
II
A-A - 28.5mm
B-
B
- 2
3m
m
79
0±
2m
m
2